mGELCO

ANTIQUE prostokatna kabina prysznicowa 1400x1000 mm, wariant L/R

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wiasciwosci
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

GQ4214CGQA5610C

1400 mm
1900 mm
1000 mm

3 lata

1100/1200/1300/1400

800/900/1000

Sitka vstupu
Enterance width
430/480/530/580
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